◆New designed terminal for low cost.
◆Low profile and high current.
◆Magnetically shielded construction.
◆Ideal for digital equipment and hand phone
of new generation.
◆RoHS compliant.
◆DSC, DVC , PDA products.
◆Hand phone of new generation

0.20
0.18 0.25
Type JPRH 0318
Q'TY/Reel 3500
100 1625
0.23
JPRH 0318-330M 33.0
JPRH 0318-470M 47.0
JPRH 0318-390M 39.0
JPRH 0318-270M 27.0
JPRH 0318-220M 22.0
JPRH 0318-180M 18.0
JPRH 0318-150M 15.0
JPRH 0318-120M 12.0
JPRH 0318-100M 10.0
JPRH 0318-8R2N 8.2
JPRH 0318-6R8N 6.8
JPRH 0318-5R6N 5.6
JPRH 0318-4R7N 4.7
JPRH 0318-3R3N 3.3
JPRH 0318-2R2N 2.2
(μH)
Frequency Max.No. Part No.
L Test RDC
(KHz)